


 

      

CREDIT

CARD

BANK

TRANSFER

BITCOIN

PAYMENT SOLUTIONS

FAST AND SAFE : 48 HOURS DELIVERY 

WE SHIP EVERYWHERE IN EUROPE

WE TAKE CARE OF CUSTOMS CLEARANCE























Product Specification Quantity Price

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ICON

ICON

1000 

2500 

10000

1000 

2500 

10000

£8.10/u  

£7.90/u 

£7.60/u

£4.20/u 

£4.00/u 

£3.60/u

  
    

 

 

 

Packaged 1.5g

Packaged 3.5g

PACKAGED FLOWERS

Jake Baugh



Jake Baugh

Jake Baugh
CBD















Products Specification % CBD % THC Quantity Price

Swiss made
Full Spectrum / Broad 

Spectrum 
95% 0-0.2%

100g
500g
1kg
5kg

 

Swiss made
Full Spectrum / Broad 

Spectrum 
95% 0-0.2%

100g
250g
500g

CBD CRUMBLE

CBD 

Crumble

CBD Crumble

+ Packaging White label 3g

£15  / g
£12  / g
£11  / g
£10  / g

   

   

  

£17 / g 

£16 / g 

£14 / g



Specification % CBD % THC Quantity Price

Swiss made
Full Spectrum / Broad 

Spectrum 
91-95% 0-0.2%

500g
1kg

10kg
25kg

100kg

CBD DISTILLATE

£4000
£7000

£6000 / kg 

£5000 / kg 

£6000  / kg



Product CBD Specification Quantity Price

750mg

100

500

1’000

2’500

300mg

100

500

1’000

2’500

 

  

BALM & LOTION

 

 

ICON

ICON

 

£29.99/u 

£27.99/u 

£24.99/u 

£22.99/u

£15.99/u 

£14.99/u 

£13.99/u 

£12.99/u

Balm 

50ml

Lotion 

150ml

CBD

Jake Baugh



 
Ingredients: Bees Wax BIO, Jojoba oil BIO, Almond oil BIO, Shea butter,

Vitamine E BIO, Castor oil BIO, 3 mix Essential oils BIO, Cannabis Sativa L.

Specification % CBD % THC Quantity Price

Organic
Swiss made

20 mg 0%
100

1'000
10’000

5,8 €/u
4,4 €/u
3,3 €/u

CBD LIP BALM




